Committee appointment

No Cmte

Any Cmte
by CDP membership status Average SD
PLEO & proxies/alt 6.0 0.9
Internal selection (elected and appointed) 6.3 1.3
ADEM 6.6 1.2

unknown membership status 6.0 --

Grand Total 6.3 1.2

Cnt Average SD

77
117
95
1
290

6.3 1.1
6.9 1.4
7314
6.7 1.5
6.8 1.4

Weighted ballot score (incl Chair)

Cnt
1059
1038

963

21
3081



