Committee appointment	Weighted ballot score (incl Chair)			
	Any Cmte	No Cmte		
by CDP membership status	Average SD	Cnt	Average SD	Cnt
PLEO & proxies/alt	6.0 0.9	77	6.3 1.1	1059
Internal selection (elected and appointed)	6.3 1.3	117	6.9 1.4	1038
ADEM	6.6 1.2	95	7.3 1.4	963
unknown membership status	6.0	1	6.7 1.5	21
Grand Total	6.3 1.2	290	6.8 1.4	3081